
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3702 M.Sc. (Computer Science) Karaikal 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21081707 2103701914422 RISHITA SENGUPTA  1 216 

2 PU21044109 2103701914303 SK SAIF AHMED  2 215 

3 PU21028089 2103702019434 ANJUSHA K  3 204 

4 PU21090091 2103701914448 DEVDAN DEY  4 193 

5 PU21013789 2103701206112 V HARI PRIYA SUBRAMANYA LALITHA  5 186 

6 PU21002439 2103701913362 SAYAN PODDAR  6 179 

7 PU21007357 2103701913375 SOUMYAJIT HALDER  7 177 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038251 2103701707258 ARCHANA P  81 86 

2 PU21074857 2103701707284 JAYAKRISHNAN S  94 80 

3 PU21067807 2103701707279 MITHUN A  95 80 

4 PU21038345 2103701707259 PRIYADHARSHINI S  129 62 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21020209 2103702016715 ANAFA P  8 176 

2 PU21008173 2103702522501 SURAYYA  12 162 

3 PU21024485 2103702016725 SALMAN KM  13 160 

4 PU21062545 2103701812097 ARYA MOL K  14 158 

5 PU21059553 2103702016764 RAEES K M  15 155 

6 PU21007641 2103702522555 SREERAG N  16 151 



7 PU21009299 2103702018138 VISHNUPRIYA C  17 148 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038355 2103701707260 SHARA BANU S  135 56 

2 PU21083741 2103701707289 HANSIGA M  143 51 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21014225 2103703431899 SOUMYA RANJAN SUNANI  37 123 

2 PU21016887 2103701206145 NANDIPATI BHARATH  42 115 

3 PU21056803 2103701914332 BISHWAJIT KUMAR PODDAR  44 115 

4 PU21086597 2103701206237 NAGILLA NAVEEN  48 112 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21058011 2103703532231 BANISHA WARJRI  33 127 

2 PU21039889 2103702625135 GIRISH K  51 108 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21094371 2103701914452 SURYABRATA DAS  18 147 

2 PU21084377 2103700501575 PREETI PRANGYA KHAMARI  53 107 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21048757 2103703733872 MOHAMMED ASHIF  159 45 

      END     

            



 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21020209 2103702016715 ANAFA P  8 176 

2 PU21000283 2103701913349 KOUSTAV PAL  9 169 

3 PU21001773 2103701914251 MADHUMITA CHOUDHURY  10 167 

4 PU21069405 2103701914381 SANJANA PODDAR  11 162 

5 PU21008173 2103702522501 SURAYYA  12 162 

6 PU21024485 2103702016725 SALMAN KM  13 160 

7 PU21062545 2103701812097 ARYA MOL K  14 158 

8 PU21059553 2103702016764 RAEES K M  15 155 

9 PU21007641 2103702522555 SREERAG N  16 151 

10 PU21009299 2103702018138 VISHNUPRIYA C  17 148 

11 PU21094371 2103701914452 SURYABRATA DAS  18 147 

12 PU21026271 2103702523231 MUHAMMED RAHIL K  19 145 

13 PU21000707 2103701807726 MUHAMMED RAIHAN P A  20 144 

14 PU21021019 2103701808121 VIDYUL NARAYANAN P S  21 139 

15 PU21074181 2103702522523 MOHAMMED RISHAM V  22 136 

16 PU21009463 2103702625146 GOVINDA KISHOR N  23 135 

17 PU21004541 2103702017652 MUNEEB KATTODY  24 134 

18 PU21044209 2103702016756 DARSHAK P  25 133 

19 PU21043853 2103702016755 MUHAMMED SHIJAS K  26 131 

20 PU21013205 2103701913386 SAYAN DEB ROY  27 131 

21 PU21007223 2103703532208 NIBIR TALUKDAR  28 131 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038355 2103701707260 SHARA BANU S  135 56 

2 PU21083741 2103701707289 HANSIGA M  143 51 

3 PU21019725 2103701707255 SURUTHI R  146 50 

4 PU21021107 2103701707256 VIGNESHWARAN M  148 50 

5 PU21089849 2103701707290 MARTIN LOURDURAJ  149 50 

6 PU21008597 2103701707265 Z.WASIM AFREETH  160 45 



7 PU21029829 2103701707257 PRAVEENA.B  163 43 

8 PU21019527 2103701707254 PRATHIPA T  175 33 

9 PU21010785 2103701707266 VIJAYABHARATHY.B  183 25 

10 PU21007129 2103701707253 BHAVITHRASHIKA S  185 24 

11 PU21076531 2103701707286 JOSHI A  191 15 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21026271 2103702523231 MUHAMMED RAHIL K  19 145 

2 PU21000707 2103701807726 MUHAMMED RAIHAN P A  20 144 

3 PU21021019 2103701808121 VIDYUL NARAYANAN P S  21 139 

4 PU21074181 2103702522523 MOHAMMED RISHAM V  22 136 

5 PU21004541 2103702017652 MUNEEB KATTODY  24 134 

6 PU21044209 2103702016756 DARSHAK P  25 133 

7 PU21043853 2103702016755 MUHAMMED SHIJAS K  26 131 

8 PU21041493 2103702020206 AMAL KRISHNAN  31 127 

9 PU21020203 2103702016714 SARJUNA PARVEEN T P  32 127 

10 PU21022663 2103702016722 ASWATHI A  38 123 

11 PU21023321 2103702019126 NESHWA PARVEEN N  39 121 

12 PU21024793 2103702016726 SULTHAN K.M  40 121 

13 PU21044481 2103701206171 GUNTUKA SRILEKHA  41 116 

14 PU21063809 2103701812103 ARUNIMA PREM M K  43 115 

15 PU21048129 2103702020866 VISMAYA K N  45 115 

16 PU21076703 2103701914405 NABAMITA GHOSH  46 114 

17 PU21086773 2103702524828 DILNAPRIYA K  52 108 

18 PU21018493 2103702321111 MANISH CHAUHAN  54 106 

19 PU21090961 2103702016780 NIMISHA K  55 105 

20 PU21054517 2103702524712 DEEPAK E  57 105 

21 PU21068799 2103702524765 ADARSH K P  58 103 

      END     

            

Category  Karaikal OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21019725 2103701707255 SURUTHI R  146 50 



2 PU21021107 2103701707256 VIGNESHWARAN M  148 50 

3 PU21089849 2103701707290 MARTIN LOURDURAJ  149 50 

4 PU21008597 2103701707265 Z.WASIM AFREETH  160 45 

5 PU21029829 2103701707257 PRAVEENA.B  163 43 

6 PU21019527 2103701707254 PRATHIPA T  175 33 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21054381 2103701206186 GAIKAWADA SHIVA  49 110 

2 PU21015123 2103700501456 RUTESHRAJ MAHALIK  62 100 

3 PU21093015 2103703532245 SAMHA OO PASSAH  71 94 

4 PU21093559 2103701810539 BRINDA K VENU  110 74 

5 PU21084187 2103701206232 THUNGAPALLY PRIYANKA  114 70 

6 PU21055325 2103702625137 MANU NARAYANAN  118 69 

7 PU21006517 2103701707252 KESIYAPRIYA M  120 68 

8 PU21016805 2103701808096 SANDRA.K.O  122 67 

9 PU21043285 2103701206170 DANAPAGARI SANDHYA  139 54 

10 PU21024721 2103702019140 HEMNATH GIRISH  155 46 

11 PU21020467 2103703128020 MUTHAMIZH M  169 35 

12 PU21079478 2103700903449 VASANTH S  174 34 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21089263 2103702524256 ANILKUMAR V K  78 88 

2 PU21072229 2103701206216 DEPAVATH NARESH  171 35 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21057805 2103702926304 PREETI RATHOUR  64 99 

2 PU21012981 2103702018454 AMRITHA T  104 75 

      END     

            



 


